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FILKIER

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REE | IBEG | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | FEE| B #
88. 1 1 1 68.5 88 3 63.5 500 12 58.5 1809 42 53.5 4429 76 48.5 9009 105
78.9 2 1 68. 4 91 3 63.4 512 16 58.4 18561 45 53. 4 45056 75 48. 4 9114 110
17.2 3 1 68.3 94 6 63.3 528 14 58.3 1896 42 53.3 4580 69 48.3 9224 109
75.5 4 1 68.2 100 7 63.2 542 22 58.2 1938 37 53.2 4649 51 48.2 9333 126
75. 4 5 1 68. 1 107 7 63.1 564 14 58. 1 1975 40 53 .1 4700 69 48 .1 9459 119
75.0 6 1 68.0 114 7 63.0 578 22 58.0 2015 38 53.0 4769 70 48.0 9578 115
74.6 7 1 67.9 121 3 62.9 600 17 57.9 2053 42 52.9 4839 76 47.9 9693 119
74.3 8 1 67.8 124 6 62.8 617 25 57.8 2095 45 52.8 4915 81 47. 8 9812 119
74.2 9 1 67.7 130 3 62.7 642 20 57.7 2140 40 52.17 4996 64 47.7 9931 115
73.9 10 1 67.6 133 2 62.6 662 25 57.6 2180 43 52.6 5060 96 47. 6 10046 122
73.8 11 1 67.5 135 5 62.5 687 23 57.56 2223 44 52.5 5156 68 47.5 10168 150
73. 4 12 1 67. 4 140 5 62.4 710 17 57.4 2261 39 52. 4 5224 89 47. 4 10318 129
73.3 13 1 67.3 145 4 62.3 1217 21 57.3 2306 47 52.3 5313 84 47.3 10447 138
73.2 14 2 67.2 149 4 62.2 748 19 57.2 2353 33 52.2 5397 71 47.2 10585 125
73.1 16 1 67. 1 153 3 62.1 7617 13 57.1 2386 48 52.1 5468 81 47. 1 10710 122
73.0 17 1 67.0 156 8 62.0 780 25 57.0 2434 46 52.0 5549 83 47.0 10832 120
172.17 18 2 66.9 164 1 61.9 805 31 56.9 2480 44 51.9 5632 79 46.9 109562 124
72.6 20 1 66. 8 165 8 61.8 836 18 56.8 2624 55 51.8 5711 82 46. 8 11076 128
72.5 21 3 66. 7 173 8 61.7 854 25 56.7 2579 49 51.7 5793 97 46.7 11204 114
12. 4 24 1 66. 6 181 7 61.6 879 19 56.6 2628 57 51.6 5890 94 46. 6 11318 137
72.3 25 1 66.5 188 5 61.5 898 13 56.5 2685 42 51.5 5984 83 46.5 11455 125
12.2 26 1 66. 4 193 2 61.4 911 18 56.4 2721 54 51.4 6067 75 46. 4 11580 121
72.1 217 1 66.3 195 7 61.3 929 21 56.3 2781 45 51.3 6142 79 46.3 11701 136
71.9 28 5 66. 2 202 10 61.2 950 20 56.2 2826 51 51.2 6221 102 46. 2 11837 103
71.5 33 1 66. 1 212 2 61.1 970 34 56. 1 2877 58 51.1 6323 82 46. 1 11940 151
71.4 34 2 66. 0 214 7 61.0 1004 32 56.0 2935 46 51.0 6405 86 46. 0 12091 124
71.3 36 1 65.9 221 7 60.9 1036 26 55.9 2981 60 50.9 6491 114 45.9 12215 148
71.2 37 1 65.8 228 10 60.8 1062 31 55.8 3041 58 50.8 6605 82 45. 8 12363 129
71.0 38 3 65.7 238 9 60.7 1093 32 55.7 3099 47 50.7 6687 96 45.7 12492 126
70.8 41 2 65. 6 2417 7 60.6 1125 38 65.6 3146 54 50.6 6783 95 45. 6 12618 128
70.6 43 1 65.5 254 11 60.5 1163 29 55.5 3200 59 50.5 6878 88 45.5 12746 158
70.5 44 2 65. 4 265 9 60.4 1192 31 55.4 3259 61 50. 4 6966 92 45. 4 12904 127
70.4 46 1 65.3 274 5 60.3 1223 22 55.3 3320 63 50.3 7058 101 45.3 13031 146
70.3 47 1 65.2 279 10 60.2 1245 23 55.2 3383 50 50.2 7159 97 45.2 13177 133
70.2 48 1 65. 1 289 7 60.1 1268 37 55. 1 3433 50 50.1 72566 99 45. 1 13310 147
70.1 49 4 65.0 296 16 60.0 1305 36 55.0 3483 58 50.0 73565 102 45. 0 13457 148
70.0 53 1 64.9 312 8 59.9 1341 30 54.9 3541 58 49 .9 7457 107 44.9 13605 151
69.9 54 1 64.8 320 14 59.8 1371 25 54.8 3699 53 49 .8 7564 108 44.8 13756 147
69.8 55 1 64.7 334 11 59.7 1396 30 54.7 3652 64 49 .7 7672 110 44.7 13903 137
69.7 56 1 64.6 345 11 59.6 1426 38 54.6 3716 47 49.6 7782 111 44.6 14040 134
69.6 57 5 64.5 356 16 59.5 1464 36 54.5 3763 70 49.5 7893 97 44.5 14174 138
69.5 62 2 64.4 372 8 59.4 1500 39 54.4 3833 66 49 .4 7990 112 44. 4 14312 159
69.4 64 2 64.3 380 12 59.3 15639 43 54.3 3899 66 49 .3 8102 119 44.3 14471 151
69.3 66 3 64.2 392 17 59.2 15682 28 54.2 3965 56 49.2 8221 112 44.2 14622 154
69.2 69 2 64.1 409 21 59.1 1610 29 54.1 4021 69 49 .1 8333 127 441 14776 141
69.1 71 2 64.0 430 10 59.0 1639 35 54.0 4090 57 49.0 8460 107 44.0 14917 165
68.9 73 3 63.9 440 15 58.9 1674 38 53.9 4147 69 48.9 8567 101 43.9 15082 153
68.8 76 5 63.8 455 14 58.8 1712 29 53.8 4216 67 48.8 8668 110 43.8 15235 136
68.7 81 3 63.7 469 15 58.7 1741 35 53.7 4283 67 48 .17 8778 111 43.7 156371 177
68. 6 84 4 63. 6 484 16 68.6 1776 33 53.6 4350 79 48. 6 8889 120 43. 6 15548 133




FILKIER

REME | B | A% REME | I8 # REME | B | A%
43.5 156681 142 38.56 23331 175 33.56 28444 43
43. 4 156823 166 38. 4 23506 130 33.4 28487 33
43.3 15989 162 38.3 23636 123 33.3 28520 38
43.2 161561 158 38.2 23759 110 33.2 285568 23
43. 1 16309 146 38. 1 23869 169 33.1 28581 24
43.0 16455 151 38.0 24038 142 33.0 28605 33
42.9 16606 144 37.9 24180 142 32.9 28638 32
42.8 167560 139 37.8 24322 145 32.8 28670 20
42.7 16889 138 37.17 24467 132 32.7 28690 25
42.6 17027 144 37.6 24599 128 32.6 28715 12
42.5 17171 144 37.56 247217 125 32.56 287217 22
42. 4 173156 157 37. 4 24852 120 32.4 28749 14
42.3 17472 166 37.3 24972 119 32.3 28763 11
42.2 17638 161 37.2 250091 134 32.2 28774 13
42. 1 17799 153 37.1 25225 117 32.1 28787 7
42.0 17952 137 37.0 25342 135 32.0 28794 10
41.9 18089 142 36.9 254717 134 31.9 28804 7
41.8 18231 169 36.8 25611 126 31.8 28811 12
41.7 18400 140 36.7 257317 120 31.7 28823 11
41.6 18540 148 36. 6 25857 113 31.6 28834 5
41.5 18688 159 36.5 25970 109 31.56 28839 5
41.4 18847 156 36. 4 26079 103 31.4 28844 6
41.3 19003 138 36.3 26182 131 31.3 28850 5
41.2 19141 170 36.2 26313 106 31.2 28855 8
41.1 19311 155 36. 1 26419 102 31.1 28863 4
41.0 19466 154 36.0 26521 108 30.9 28867 4
40.9 19620 161 356.9 26629 111 30.8 28871 2
40. 8 19781 150 35. 8 26740 113 30.5 28873 2
40.7 19931 157 35.7 26853 105 30.4 28875 2
40. 6 20088 165 356. 6 26958 87 30.2 28877 2
40.5 20253 161 356.56 27045 100 30.1 28879 1
40. 4 20414 1652 35. 4 27145 86 30.0 28880 1
40.3 20566 1652 356.3 27231 84 29.7 28881 2
40.2 20718 130 35.2 27315 92 29.56 28883 2
40. 1 20848 1565 35. 1 27407 105 29.2 28885 1
40.0 21003 139 35.0 27512 86 29.0 28886 1
39.9 21142 160 34.9 27598 74 28.17 28887 2
39.8 21302 165 34.8 27672 94 28.1 28889 1
39.7 21467 137 34.7 27766 90 27. 4 28890 1
39.6 21604 151 34.6 27856 17
39.56 21755 182 34.5 27933 61
39. 4 21937 140 34.4 27994 68
39.3 220717 156 34.3 28062 57
39.2 22233 154 34.2 28119 40
39.1 223817 139 34.1 28159 50
39.0 22526 165 34.0 28209 48
38.9 22691 160 33.9 282517 53
38.8 22851 152 33.8 28310 50
38.7 23003 170 33.7 28360 53
38. 6 23173 158 33. 6 28413 31




